
AUDI

AUDI TT (FV3, FVP)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
TT (FV3, FVP) 2014-07-01 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA
TT (FV3, FVP) 2014-07-01 - 1984 ccm 169 KW 230 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CHHC
TT (FV3, FVP) 2014-11-01 - 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXG
TT (FV3, FVP) 2015-02-01 - 1984 ccm 210 KW 286 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXF
TT (FV3, FVP) 2015-04-01 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNTC
TT (FV3, FVP) 2015-07-01 - 1984 ccm 215 KW 292 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYFB
TT (FV3, FVP) 2015-07-01 - 1984 ccm 215 KW 292 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DLRA
TT (FV3, FVP) 2015-07-01 - 2018-08-01 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSA
TT (FV3, FVP) 2015-07-01 - 2018-08-01 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSB
TT (FV3, FVP) 2016-10-01 - 2480 ccm 294 KW 400 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina DNWA
TT (FV3, FVP) 2016-10-01 - 2480 ccm 294 KW 400 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina DAZA
TT (FV3, FVP) 2017-01-01 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA
TT (FV3, FVP) 2018-07-01 - 1984 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DKTB
TT (FV3, FVP) 2018-07-01 - 1984 ccm 145 KW 197 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DNNB
TT (FV3, FVP) 2018-07-01 - 1984 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DNPA
TT (FV3, FVP) 2018-07-01 - 1984 ccm 145 KW 197 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DKZB
TT (FV3, FVP) 2018-08-01 - 1984 ccm 225 KW 306 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DNUF
TT (FV3, FVP) 2018-09-01 - 1984 ccm 170 KW 231 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DHHA
TT (FV3, FVP) 2021-01-01 - 1984 ccm 235 KW 320 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DNFD

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2014-11-01 - 1984 ccm 169 KW 230 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CHHC
TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2014-11-01 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA
TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2014-11-01 - 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXG
TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2015-02-01 - 1984 ccm 210 KW 286 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXF
TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2015-04-01 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNTC
TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2015-07-01 - 2018-08-01 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSB
TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2015-07-01 - 2018-08-01 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSA
TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2016-10-01 - 2480 ccm 294 KW 400 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina DAZA
TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2016-10-01 - 2480 ccm 294 KW 400 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina DNWA
TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2017-01-01 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA
TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2018-07-01 - 1984 ccm 145 KW 197 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DKZB
TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2018-07-01 - 1984 ccm 145 KW 197 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DNNB
TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2018-07-01 - 1984 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DKTB
TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2018-07-01 - 1984 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DNPA
TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2018-08-01 - 1984 ccm 225 KW 306 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DNUF
TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2018-09-01 - 1984 ccm 170 KW 231 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DHHA
TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2020-11-01 - 1984 ccm 235 KW 320 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DNFD


